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Division 2 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,1 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:47 15:51
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 182 26590 YOUNG Angus Williamstown High School (A) 31.09 30.40 1:01.49

2 168 29348 TIEU Leonidas Tintern Grammar (A) 33.30 33.81 1:07.11 5.62

3 209 34870 RING Jake Haileybury College (A) 34.52 33.02 1:07.54 6.05

4 177 30791 CHALMERS William Geelong Grammar School ( (A) 34.05 34.02 1:08.07 6.58

5 206 57749 RICE Lewis Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 34.82 33.57 1:08.39 6.90

6 173 35708 LINDEN Dylan Haileybury College (A) 35.47 34.57 1:10.04 8.55

7 181 45267 DENTRY Monty Woodleigh School (A) 35.07 35.18 1:10.25 8.76

8 192 45538 LEATHAM Taz Mansfield Secondary Coll (B) 35.19 35.41 1:10.60 9.11

9 187 49888 CASEY Aiden Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 36.13 36.17 1:12.30 10.81

10 170 40170 CHARLTON Jake Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.34 35.88 1:13.22 11.73

11 178 42234 STAVRETIS Ari Peninsula Grammar (A) 37.51 36.67 1:14.18 12.69

12 211 58734 STENHOUSE William Caulfield Grammar School (A) 37.92 36.94 1:14.86 13.37

13 172 59076 STONE Jamie Cathedral College Wangar (A) 37.58 37.43 1:15.01 13.52

14 184 34900 QUBROSI Harrison Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.92 36.73 1:17.65 16.16

15 186 31185 MEINERT Jack Scotch College (A) 38.48 39.25 1:17.73 16.24

16 210 59680 GRAYSON Bailey Peninsula Grammar (A) 39.74 38.11 1:17.85 16.36

17 198 56804 EDMISTON Hugh Peninsula Grammar (A) 39.51 39.03 1:18.54 17.05

18 195 51462 CHIPPINDALL Mahon Mentone Grammar (A) 39.79 39.11 1:18.90 17.41

19 188 58959 YOUD Campbell Trafalgar high school (A) 40.32 39.43 1:19.75 18.26

20 201 53931 COLE Frederick Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.57 39.25 1:19.82 18.33

21 175 15518 GIBNEY Ged St Marys College (A) 39.87 40.94 1:20.81 19.32
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,1 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:47 15:51
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Rank Bib SnowID Name School Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 203 18416 KUNE Ollie Scotch College (A) 40.91 40.36 1:21.27 19.78

23 197 42329 LAWRENCE Jack Haileybury College (A) 45.69 36.11 1:21.80 20.31

24 165 52123 CASSELS Charlie Eltham College (A) 40.57 41.42 1:21.99 20.50

25 196 58231 THOMAS Jared Brighton Grammar School (A) 41.51 40.79 1:22.30 20.81

26 204 47022 DAVIES Sam Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 44.14 38.96 1:23.10 21.61

27 194 58106 MCPHEE Taj Geelong College (A) 39.86 44.14 1:24.00 22.51

28 457 51705 CUMMING Tyler Loyola College (A) 45.29 40.94 1:26.23 24.74

29 171 59760 MCGUIRE Oliver Parade College (A) 44.36 42.54 1:26.90 25.41

30 176 59782 NEALON Ethan Mansfield Rudolph Steine (A) 44.32 43.06 1:27.38 25.89

31 180 58530 FITZGERALD Harrison Elwood College (A) 41.99 45.56 1:27.55 26.06

32 207 51667 POOLE Ben Haileybury College (C) 45.53 43.10 1:28.63 27.14

33 179 59200 WANG Calvin Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 44.41 45.66 1:30.07 28.58

34 166 53873 LAWRY Max St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 46.31 47.13 1:33.44 31.95

35 190 57707 DU Yuan Peninsula Grammar (B) 45.82 48.22 1:34.04 32.55

36 214 59879 CLARKE Tommas Haileybury College (C) 49.60 45.21 1:34.81 33.32

37 208 57682 WAGNER Lucas Mentone Grammar (A) 54.65 55.79 1:50.44 48.95

38 199 56586 ZHANG Alex Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 57.93 53.96 1:51.89 50.40

39 193 47411 VAUGHAN Hugo Haileybury College (C) 54.34 1:00.67 1:55.01 53.52

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

174 50775 HUYSMANS Milan St Kevins College (A)

183 31821 MANTELLO Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A)

185 57718 JONES Miller Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

191 50642 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (B)

200 34227 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

167 58720 MANN Hunter Geelong College (A) 48.92

202 59295 YANG Ethan Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

212 29416 CROFT Phoenix Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) 38.35

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

189 57514 LE GRAND Jules Haileybury College (B) 43.58 Gate 4

205 57487 ILHAN Aydin Haileybury College (B) 49.26 Reason Crash Gate 9

213 59473 QIU Jordan Haileybury College (B) Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (6)

174 50775 HUYSMANS Milan St Kevins College (A)

183 31821 MANTELLO Luca Melbourne Grammar School (A)

185 57718 JONES Miller Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

191 50642 HALPHEN Sacha Caulfield Grammar School (B)

200 34227 FOREMAN Toby Melbourne Grammar School (A)

202 59295 YANG Ethan Carey Baptist Grammar (A)

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

213 59473 QIU Jordan Haileybury College (B) Gate 6

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Division 2 Boys Snowboard
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:47 15:51
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 2:17.58 1 - Haileybury College (A)

209 34870 RING Jake 34.52 33.02

173 35708 LINDEN Dylan 35.47 34.57

197 42329 LAWRENCE Jack 45.69 36.11

Gap: + 1.41Total time: 2:18.99 2 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (B)

206 57749 RICE Lewis 34.82 33.57

192 45538 LEATHAM Taz 35.19 35.41

Gap: + 14.22Total time: 2:31.80 3 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

178 42234 STAVRETIS Ari 37.51 36.67

210 59680 GRAYSON Bailey 39.74 38.11

198 56804 EDMISTON Hugh 39.51 39.03

Gap: + 14.58Total time: 2:32.16 4 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

211 58734 STENHOUSE William 37.92 36.94

184 34900 QUBROSI Harrison 40.92 36.73

201 53931 COLE Frederick 40.57 39.25

Gap: + 17.21Total time: 2:34.79 5 - Mansfield Secondary Coll (A)

187 49888 CASEY Aiden 36.13 36.17

204 47022 DAVIES Sam 44.14 38.96
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:47 15:51
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Bib SnowID Name Run 1 Run 2

212 29416 CROFT Phoenix 38.35

Gap: + 17.94Total time: 2:35.52 6 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

170 40170 CHARLTON Jake 37.34 35.88

196 58231 THOMAS Jared 41.51 40.79

Gap: + 21.42Total time: 2:39.00 7 - Scotch College (A)

186 31185 MEINERT Jack 38.48 39.25

203 18416 KUNE Ollie 40.91 40.36

Gap: + 45.86Total time: 3:03.44 8 - Haileybury College (C)

207 51667 POOLE Ben 45.53 43.10

214 59879 CLARKE Tommas 49.60 45.21

193 47411 VAUGHAN Hugo 54.34 1:00.67

Gap: + 51.76Total time: 3:09.34 9 - Mentone Grammar (A)

195 51462 CHIPPINDALL Mahon 39.79 39.11

208 57682 WAGNER Lucas 54.65 55.79

Gap: + 1:04.38Total time: 3:21.96 10 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

179 59200 WANG Calvin 44.41 45.66

199 56586 ZHANG Alex 57.93 53.96

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

185 57718 JONES Miller

202 59295 YANG Ethan

Not ClassifiedCathedral College Wangar (A)

172 59076 STONE Jamie 37.58 37.43

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (B)

191 50642 HALPHEN Sacha

Not ClassifiedEltham College (A)

165 52123 CASSELS Charlie 40.57 41.42

Not ClassifiedElwood College (A)

180 58530 FITZGERALD Harrison 41.99 45.56

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

194 58106 MCPHEE Taj 39.86 44.14

167 58720 MANN Hunter 48.92

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School ( (A)

177 30791 CHALMERS William 34.05 34.02

Not ClassifiedHaileybury College (B)

189 57514 LE GRAND Jules 43.58

205 57487 ILHAN Aydin 49.26

213 59473 QIU Jordan

Not ClassifiedLoyola College (A)

457 51705 CUMMING Tyler 45.29 40.94
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING LEEB Christopher (AUT)
TIMING GILOT Ulla (AUT)
STARTER REINALTER Theresa (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FERGUSON Lachlan (AUS)

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DREIER Lukas (AUT) DREIER Lukas (AUT)

COURSE Summit Ridge Summit Ridge
START 1775 m 1775 m
FINISH 1705 m 1705 m
DROP 70 m 70 m
GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 14:47 15:51
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Not ClassifiedMansfield Rudolph Steine (A)

176 59782 NEALON Ethan 44.32 43.06

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (A)

183 31821 MANTELLO Luca

200 34227 FOREMAN Toby

Not ClassifiedParade College (A)

171 59760 MCGUIRE Oliver 44.36 42.54

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (B)

190 57707 DU Yuan 45.82 48.22

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (A)

174 50775 HUYSMANS Milan

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

175 15518 GIBNEY Ged 39.87 40.94

Not ClassifiedSt Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

166 53873 LAWRY Max 46.31 47.13

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

168 29348 TIEU Leonidas 33.30 33.81

Not ClassifiedTrafalgar high school (A)

188 58959 YOUD Campbell 40.32 39.43

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

182 26590 YOUNG Angus 31.09 30.40

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

181 45267 DENTRY Monty 35.07 35.18


